
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

303
153
101
123
199
103
135
505
506
126
109

20
102
167

Name

Max Hofer
Jakub Kadlčák
Tomáš Salva
Jan Filip
Pavel Srdínko
Jakub Běžel
Nikolas Szabó
Peter Huber
Constantin Schöll
Jindřich Řehák
Jakub Novotný
David Nemec
Ladislav Chaloupka
Martin Čech

Nat

AU

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

A

AU

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Diff

0.710

1.208

8.280

8.371

8.633

8.678

8.850

8.994

13.496

16.641

25.781

26.548

35.296

Total Tm

10:33.714
10:34.424
10:34.922
10:41.994
10:42.085
10:42.347
10:42.392
10:42.564
10:42.708
10:47.210
10:50.355
10:59.495
11:00.262
11:09.010

Best Tm

44.839

44.883

44.876

45.217

45.259

45.264

45.054

45.145

45.211

45.597

45.619

46.208

45.517

46.714

2nd Best

44.875

44.895

44.932

45.263

45.323

45.368

45.186

45.223

45.268

45.645

45.664

46.236

45.663

46.844

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.710

Avg. Speed

85,496

Best Lap Tm

44.839

Best Speed

86,309

Best Lap by

303 - Max Hofer

Printed: 6. 8. 2012 11:44:05

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director    Zdenìk Štìpánek

Chief Steward   Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer   Petr Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP+MSR

ROTAX MAX junior

3.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:34:39

Sosnová 1,075 Km

5. 8. 2012 13:30


